
Christ Church C of E Voluntary Aided Primary School  

Academic Year 2025/2026  (23.01.25) 

  

Holiday Period   

  

LAST DAY IN SCHOOL  

  

  

DAY RETURN TO  

SCHOOL   

  

Autumn Term  

  
  

 

Tuesday 2nd September 

  

Autumn Half Term  

  

 

Friday 24th October 

 

 

Monday 3rd November 

  

Christmas  

 

Thursday 18th December 

 

Tuesday 6th January 

  

Spring Half Term  
  

 

Friday 13th February 

 

Tuesday 24th February 

  

Easter Spring Break  

Includes Bank  

Holidays  

 

Wednesday 1st April 

 

Monday 20th April 

  

May Bank Holiday  

  

 

Friday 1st May 

 

Tuesday 5th May 

 

  

Summer Half Term   

  

 

Friday 22nd May 

 

 

Tuesday 2nd June 

  

Summer  

 

Wednesday 22nd July 

  
  

NOTE:YR6 SATS WEEK COMMENCING:MONDAY 11.05.24 – 

(NO HOLIDAYS TO BE TAKEN)  

Inset Days (school closed for children)  

Monday 1st September 2025  

Friday 19th December 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

Monday 23rd February 2026  

Monday 1st June 2026 

FUTURE STANDARDISED CWAC HOLIDAYS CAN BE FOUND ON THE 

CWAC WEBSITE WHICH WE FOLLOW  

APART FROM 5 INSET DATES 

PLEASE ALSO CHECK THE DATE FOR YEAR 6 SATS WEEK AS NO HOLIDAYS 

ARE TO BE TAKEN 


